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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD

Date : 7/5/2016 4:32:20 PM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Monday, February 29, 2016

29,091.59 Beg. Bal.PAYROLL FUND110-00-1091

02/09/2016 93473 CD CK#18028 MISC DEDUCT GALLEGOS 122.88 28,968.71 

02/09/2016 93474 CD CK#18029 MISC DEDUCTION 38.43 28,930.28 

02/09/2016 94173 GJ SANITATION TO PR 2/10/16 1,024.66 29,954.94 

02/10/2016 93436 GJ PR TO GF 497.40 29,457.54 

02/10/2016 93437 GJ PR TO WF 89.90 29,367.64 

02/10/2016 93438 GJ PR TO WWF 19.20 29,348.44 

02/10/2016 93439 GJ PR TO GF 14.26 29,334.18 

02/10/2016 93440 GJ PR TO WF 2.48 29,331.70 

02/10/2016 93441 GJ PR TO WWF 1.86 29,329.84 

02/10/2016 93448 GJ TERM LIFE 1 149.99 29,179.85 

02/10/2016 93449 GJ TERM LIFE1 30.81 29,149.04 

02/10/2016 93450 GJ TERM LIFE 1 17.15 29,131.89 

02/10/2016 93451 GJ PR 2/10/16 78,799.10 107,930.99 

02/10/2016 93452 GJ PR 2/10/16 13,712.63 121,643.62 

02/10/2016 93453 GJ PR 2/10/16 6,942.31 128,585.93 

02/10/2016 93454 GJ PR TO FEDERAL TAX AND LOAN 20,991.74 107,594.19 

02/10/2016 93581 CD FA Payroll Import For Feb 10 2016 12:00 63,462.79 44,131.40 

02/10/2016 94224 GJ CHILD SUPPORT PAYMENT 2,158.34 41,973.06 

02/10/2016 96478 GJ E/C 2158.19 IS AMOUNT THAT HIT BANK 0.15 41,973.21 

02/11/2016 93455 GJ TMRS 24,367.37 17,605.84 

02/11/2016 93583 GJ TML INSURANCE 255.22 17,350.62 

02/12/2016 93591 GJ INTEREST INCOME JAN 16 7.19 17,343.43 

02/12/2016 93592 GJ TML INSURANCE 164.00 17,179.43 

02/12/2016 93593 GJ TML INSURANCE 174.12 17,005.31 

02/12/2016 93595 GJ TML INSURANCE 2,970.38 14,034.93 

02/22/2016 93776 CD CK#18030 MISC DEDUCTIONS 38.43 13,996.50 

02/22/2016 93777 CD CK#18031 MISC DEDUCTION 122.88 13,873.62 

02/24/2016 93759 GJ CHILD SUPPORT PAYMENT 2,158.34 11,715.28 

02/24/2016 93762 GJ PR TO FEDERAL TAX AND LOAN 21,050.06 (9,334.78)

02/24/2016 93763 GJ GF TO PR 79,121.94 69,787.16 

02/24/2016 93764 GJ WATER FUND TO PR 13,603.76 83,390.92 

02/24/2016 93765 GJ WWF TO PR 7,129.03 90,519.95 

02/24/2016 93766 GJ SANITATION TO PR 1,024.66 91,544.61 

02/24/2016 93794 CD FA Payroll Import For Feb 24 2016 12:00 63,691.33 27,853.28 

02/24/2016 93801 GJ CK#18032 OVERTIME PAYMENT FOR HEB 147.46 27,705.82 

02/24/2016 94024 GJ Auto Reverse of # 93801 (147.46) 27,853.28 

02/24/2016 94026 GJ CK#18032 OT PAYMT CHRISTINA HEBERT 147.46 28,000.74 

02/24/2016 96477 GJ E/C 2158.19 IS AMOUNT THAT HIT BANK 0.15 28,000.89 

02/24/2016 96479 GJ Auto Reverse of # 94026 (147.46) 27,853.43 

02/24/2016 96480 CD CK#18032 HAND CK/OT HEBERT 2-24-16 147.46 27,705.97 

02/29/2016 93798 GJ PR TO GF 2,048.29 25,657.68 

02/29/2016 93799 GJ PR TO WATER 90.43 25,567.25 

02/29/2016 93800 GJ PR TO WWF 57.85 25,509.40 

02/29/2016 93966 GJ INTEREST INCOME FEBRUARY 5.65 25,515.05 

02/29/2016 94056 GJ Auto Reverse of # 93966 (5.65) 25,509.40 

02/29/2016 94057 GJ INTEREST INCOME 5.65 25,515.05 

230,455.63 204,940.58 Totals 25,515.05 

DREnding Balance 25,515.05 


